

Kellogg's

10030100161544 - Kellogg's Kellogg Graham Crumbs Crackers 25lb...

Save time in the kitchen while preparing graham cracker crusts with these sweet and crispy Graham Cracker Crumbs from Kellogg's. Grab as a snack or anytime for an on-the-go friendly bite. Place in back of the house or kitchen to add to use as an ingredient in recipes; This item is good for Lodging, Hospitals, B&I, Colleges/Universities, Caterers. Easy to use for crusts, topping...



MARKETING

Bulk packed cracker crumbs contained within a bag. Save time in the kitchen while preparing graham cracker crusts with these sweet and crispy Graham Cracker Crumbs from Kellogg's.



Nutrition Facts

405 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1/4 Cup
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3	4%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 120 mg	5%
Total Carbohydrates 22 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	5%
Total Sugars 6 g	
Includes 6 g Added Sugars	12%

Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 0.9 mg	4%
Potassium 50 mg	0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
3010016154		10030100161544			25 lb. Bulk		
Brand	Brand Owner			GPC Description			
Kellogg's	Kellogg Company US			Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition	
25.587 LBR	25 LBR	No	United States		Yes	No	
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
12.813 INH	11.813 INH	11.375 INH	0.996 FTQ	12x4	270 Days	35 FAH / 85 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors		
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A		

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Dry

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - INII
- Peanuts - INII
- Eggs - INII
- Tree - INII
- Soybean - C
- Fish - INII
- Wheat - C
- Shellfish - INII
- Sesame - INII
- Crustaceans - INII

INGREDIENTS



INGREDIENTS: Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and/or canola), molasses, honey, corn syrup, contains 2% or less of leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), natural flavors, salt, soy lecithin.

Kellogg's

10030100161544 - Kellogg's Kellogg Graham Crumbs Crackers 25lb...

Save time in the kitchen while preparing graham cracker crusts with these sweet and crispy Graham Cracker Crumbs from Kellogg's. Grab as a snack or anytime for an on-the-go friendly bite. Place in back of the house or kitchen to add to use as an ingredient in recipes; This item is good for Lodging, Hospitals, B&I, Colleges/Universities, Caterers. Easy to use for crusts, topping...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Prepare numerous desserts with the help of these sweet and crunchy graham cracker crumbs

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Convenient and ready to eat, these crunchy crackers make a delicious anytime dessert snack

MORE INFORMATION